Corner sofa - Quin (Pull-out with laundry €339.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material

Filling
SKU

compartment)

246

152

143/203

85

45

52

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Gray

Gray

Woven fabric

Plastic

High quality spring core
14514-1246157




